ROUPYA MEMORIAL LIBRARY

IHS
CHANDAKA BHUBANESWAR

December 13, 2021 Circulation Transactions Summary
_Group By: Member Name B,

1 Ananya Mohanty

1 1846 Textbook of rehabilitation 13- Anr-21  2N-Apr21 20-Anr-21 Returned BPT/17/9 0.00 0.00

2 Anima Parida

2 1882 Physiotheraphy of the shoulder 16.Anr-21  AN-Anr-21  -Mav-21  Returned 14 9.00 9.00

3 Anupam Raj

3 2343 Physiotherapy in pregnancy 14-Anr-21  21.Anr-21 2R-Aor-21 Returned BPT/18/182 15.00 15.00

4 Aparna Pattnaik

4 1963 Essential of pharmacology 23-Anr-21  A-Mav-21 28-Anr-21  Returned 16 0.00 0.00

& 936 Practical exercise therapy 13-Anr-21  28-Anr-21 15-Anr-21  Returned 1€ 0.00 0.00

5 Arup Bal

6 2246 Cash's textbook of general medical and 14-Anr-21  21-Anr-21  26-Anr-21  Returned BPTN8/177 15.00 15.00
surgical conditions for physiotherapists

6 Auroshikha Sahu

7 1017 Textbook of rehabilitation 13-Anr-21 20-Anr-21 20-Aor-21  Returned BPT/17/146 0.00 0.00

7 Bharati Samantara

8 2244 Cash's textbook of general medical and 13-Apr-21 20-Aor-21  28-Anr-21  Returned BPT/18/185 24.00 24.00
surgical conditions for physiotherapists

8 Debabrata Giri

9 1868 Pharmacology for physiotherapist 10-Aor-21 - 26-Jun-21 21-Aun-21  Returned BRTI7/97 168.00 168.00

9 Dolagobinda Patra

10 1878 Clinical approach of physiotherapy in 14-Apr-21  28-Anr-21  26-Anr-21  Returned BPT/18/179 0.00 0.00
postoperative conditions

10 FIRDOUS BANU

11 2159 Articulation and phonological disorders 14-Aor-21  23-4un-21  16-Aua-21  Returned BASLPI19/0 162.00 162.00

1 Jyoti Ranjan Swain ¢

12 2594 The complete handbook of nature cure 13-Apr-21  27-Aor-21  28-Aor-21  Returned BPT/18/173 3.00 3.00

Bhubaneswar Page 10of 3

ecior ] . i
@m‘%\l‘vgrg? E{eg-l ragtmhaelﬁﬁaego from National Informatics Centre, Government of India



14
15
15
16

16
17
17
18
19
20
21
18
22

23
19
24
20
25
21
26
22
27
23
28

MD SUNIL

1188 Howkins and bourne shaws textbook of
gynaecology
Mohtashin Khan
2248 Cash's textbook of general medical and

surgical conditions for physiotherapists
N. B. Simple

1018 Textbook of rehabilitation
Pallavi Baliarsingh
1886 Cash's textbook of general medical and

surgical conditions for physiotherapists
Prajna Paramita Rout

1039 Textbook of rehabilitation
Pratyush Ranjan Biswal
1875 Basics of cardiopulmonary physical therapy
1971 Golden 1000 MCQs(vol-2)
1096 MCAQs in biomechanics and applied anatomy
2806 MCQs in electrotherapy
Priyadarshini Mishra
2010 Physiotherapy in neurological conditions with
assessment and treatment protocols
1973 Physiotherapy in obstetrics and gynaecology
Priyanka Panda
1859 Essentials of orthopedics
Priyanka Pattnaik
949 Tidys physiotherapy
SAYED SARFARAZ ALLI
2217 A concise textbook of pharmacology
Sibananda Mishra
437 Abnormal psychology
Smita Rani Behera
2245 Cash's textbook of general medical and

surgical conditions for physiotherapists
<

14-Anr-21

14-Anr-21

13-Anr-21

14-Anr-21

13-Apr-21
24-)un-21
23-Aor-21
24-Mav-21

3-Mav-21

3-Mav-21

26-Aor-21

14-Anr-21

14-Anr-21

6-Mav-21

27-Aor-21

13-Anr-21

28-Anr-21

28-Anr-21

20-Anr-21

5-Mav-21

27-Anr-21
9-.1ul-21
7-Jul-21
8-lun-21

18-Mav-21

18-Mav-21

11-Mav-21

23-11n-21

?28-Anr-21

24-.1in-21

12-Mav-21

27-Anr-21

28-Anr-21

26-Anr-21

20-Anr-21

26-Anr-21

27-Anr-21
25-Jun-21
8-.1nl-21

24-.1un-21

24-Mav-21

13-Mav-21

3-Mav-21

8-Oct-21

26-Aor-21

2-Sen-21

27-Anr-21

26-Anr-21

Returned

Returned

Returned

Returned

Returned
Returned
Returned
Returned

Returned

Returned

Returned

Returned

Returned

Returned

Returned

Returned

BASLP/19/0
9

BASLP/18/1
62

BPT/17/112

BPT/18/192

BPT/17/104

BPT/18/188

BPT/18/186

BPT/19/13

25

BPT/18/184

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.00
48.00
18.00

0.00

0.00

321.00

0.00

210.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
3.00
48.00
18.00

0.00

0.00

321.00

0.00

210.00

0.00

0.00

Institute of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar

Na
\()o'v}wd By: ©frephgleya 3.0 from National Informatics Centre, Government of India

Page 2 of 3



25
a0
31
32
33

Soumya Ranjan Sahoo

1887 Cash's textbook of general medical and 14-Anr-21
surgical conditions for physiotherapists
THANDARAM BANJARA
1965 Claytons electrotherapy 2-Iun-21
1056 Davidsons principles and practice of medicine  2-.lun-21
1020 Electrotherapy simplified 11-lun-21
1881 Physiotherapy secrets 11-lun-21
&
(
Director

28-Anr-21  28-Anr-21  Returned

17-lun-21  11-1un-21  Returned
17-1un-21  11-1lun-21  Returned
24-Sen-21  1-Sen-21 Returned
24-Sen-21  1-Sen-21 Returned

\nstitute of Health Sciences

Bhubaneswar

BPT/18/175

24
24
24
24

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Powered By: e-Granthalaya 3.0 from National Informatics Centre, Government of India

o

Page 30of 3




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

