ROUPYA MEMORIAL LIBRARY

IHS

CHANDAKA, BHUBANESWAR

December 13, 2021 Circulation Transactions Summary Group By: Member Name									
S.N.	Acc No	Title Details		Due Date	Retrn Date	Status	Mem No	Fine Collected	Fine Due(Rs)
1	Ana	inya Mohanty							
1	1846	Textbook of rehabilitation	13-Anr-21	20-Anr-21	20-Apr-21	Returned	BPT/17/9:	0.00	0.00
2	Anii	ma Parida							
2	1882	Physiotheraphy of the shoulder	15-Anr-21	30-Anr-21	3-May-21	Returned	14	9.00	9.00
3	Anu	ipam Raj							
3	2343	Physiotherapy in pregnancy	14-Anr-21	21-Anr-21	26-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/18	15.00	15.00
4	Apa	rna Pattnaik							
4	1963	Essential of pharmacology	23-Anr-21	8-May-21	28-Anr-21	Returned	16	0.00	0.00
5	936	Practical exercise therapy	13-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	15-Anr-21	Returned	16	0.00	0.00
5	Arup Bal								
6	2246	Cash's textbook of general medical and surgical conditions for physiotherapists	14-Anr-21	21-Anr-21	26-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/17	15.00	15.00
6	Aur	oshikha Sahu							
7	1017	Textbook of rehabilitation	13-Anr-21	20-Anr-21	20-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/17/14	0.00	0.00
7	Bha	rati Samantara							
8	2244	Cash's textbook of general medical and surgical conditions for physiotherapists	13-Anr-21	20-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/18	24.00	24.00
8	Deb	pabrata Giri							
9	1868	Pharmacology for physiotherapist	10-Anr-21	26lun-21	21-Aug-21	Returned	BPT/17/97	168.00	168.00
9	Dolagobinda Patra								
10	1878	Clinical approach of physiotherapy in postoperative conditions	14-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	26-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/17	9 0.00	0.00
10	FIRI	DOUS BANU							
11	2159	Articulation and phonological disorders	14-Anr-21	23-Jun-21	16-Aug-21	Returned	BASLP/19.	162.00	162.00
11	Jyot	i Ranjan Swain							
12	2594	The complete handbook of nature cure	13-Anr-21	27-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/17	3 3.00	3.00

5.N.	Acc No	Title Details	Issue Date	Due Date	Retrn Date	Status	Mem No	Fine Collected	Fine Due(Rs)
12	MD	SUNIL							
13	1188	Howkins and bourne shaws textbook of gynaecology	14-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	Returned	BASLP/19	0.00	0.00
13	Mol	ntashin Khan							
14	2248	Cash's textbook of general medical and surgical conditions for physiotherapists	14-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	26-Anr-21	Returned	BASLP/18	0.00	0.00
14									
15	1018	Textbook of rehabilitation	13-Anr-21	20-Anr-21	20-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/17/11	2 0.00	0.00
15	Pal	lavi Baliarsingh							
16	1886	Cash's textbook of general medical and surgical conditions for physiotherapists	14-Anr-21	5-Mav-21	26-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/19	2 0.00	0.00
16	Pra	ajna Paramita Rout							
17	1039	Textbook of rehabilitation	13-Anr-21	27-Anr-21	27-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/17/10	4 0.00	0.00
17	Pr	atyush Ranjan Biswal							
18	1875	Basics of cardiopulmonary physical therapy	24-Jun-21	9-Jul-21	25-Jun-21	Returned	15	0.00	0.00
19	1971	Golden 1000 MCQs(vol-2)	23-Apr-21	7-Jul-21	8lul-21	Returned	15	3.00	3.00
20	1096	MCQs in biomechanics and applied anatomy	24-Mav-21	8-Jun-21	24-Jun-21	Returned	15	48.00	48.00
21	2806	MCQs in electrotherapy	3-Mav-21	18-Mav-21	24-Mav-21	Returned	15	18.00	18.00
18	P	riyadarshini Mishra							
22	2010	Physiotherapy in neurological conditions with assessment and treatment protocols	3-Mav-21	18-Mav-21	13-Mav-21	Returned	10	0.00	0.00
23	1973	Physiotherapy in obstetrics and gynaecology	26-Anr-21	11-Mav-21	3-Mav-21	Returned	10	0.00	0.00
19	Р	riyanka Panda							
24	1859	Essentials of orthopedics	14-Anr-21	23-Jun-21	8-Oct-21	Returned	BPT/18/18	321.00	321.00
20	Р	riyanka Pattnaik							
25	949	Tidys physiotherapy	14-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	26-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/186	0.00	0.00
21	S	AYED SARFARAZ ALLI							
26	2217	A concise textbook of pharmacology	6-Mav-21	24lıın-21	2-Sen-21	Returned	BPT/19/13	210.00	210.00
22		ibananda Mishra							
27	437	Abnormal psychology	27-Anr-21	12-Mav-21	27-Anr-21	Returned	25	0.00	0.00
23		smita Rani Behera							
28	2245	Cash's textbook of general medical and surgical conditions for physiotherapists	13-Anr-21	27-Anr-21	26-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/184	0.00	0.00
		Powered By: Offeren							

Bhubaneswar

S.N.	Acc No	Title Details	Issue Date	Due Date	Retrn Date	Status	Mem No	Fine Collected	Fine Due(Rs)
24	Sou	ımya Ranjan Sahoo							
29	1887	Cash's textbook of general medical and surgical conditions for physiotherapists	14-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	28-Anr-21	Returned	BPT/18/1	75 0.00	0.00
25	TH	ANDARAM BANJARA							
30	1965	Claytons electrotherapy	2lun-21	17lun-21	11lun-21	Returned	24	0.00	0.00
31	1056	Davidsons principles and practice of medicine	2lun-21	17lun-21	11lun-21	Returned	24	0.00	0.00
32	1020	Electrotherapy simplified	11lun-21	24-Sen-21	1-Sen-21	Returned	24	0.00	0.00
33	1881	Physiotherapy secrets	11lun-21	24-Sen-21	1-Sen-21	Returned	24	0.00	0.00

Director Bhubaneswar